Hausthalvaret 2020

Dato
25.08
01.09
08.09
15.09
22.09

27.09

27.09

29.09
03.10
06.10
13.10
20.10

01.11

01.11

03.11
10.11
17.11
24.11

29.11

29.11

01.12

07.12

Dag

Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag

Sgndag

Sgndag

Tysdag
Laurdag
Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag

Sgndag

Sgndag

Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag
Tysdag

Sgndag

Sgndag

Tysdag

Tysdag

Stad

NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli

NB 22, Halli

NB 22,
Storsalen

NB 22, Halli

Nordfjordhytta

NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli

NB 22, Halli

NB 22,
Storsalen

NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli
NB 22, Halli

NB 22, Halli

NB 22,
Storsalen

NB 22, Halli

NB 22, Halli

Tid

19:00-21:45
18.00-19.00
19:00-21:45
19:00-21:45
18.00-19.00

18:00-19:30

19:30-22:30

19:00-21:45
13.00 —

18.00-19.00
19:15-21:45
19:00-21:45

18:00-19:30

19:30-22:30

19:00-21:45
19:00-21:45
19:00-21:45
19:00-21:45

18:00-19:30

19:30-22:30

19:00-21:45

19:00-21:45

Aktivitet/Lenke
@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!
Minikurs i Bodapolska

Avlyst!
Arranggr folkedanskvelden
Go’laget
@ving avlyst!
60 -arsmarkering

@ving avlyst!
@ving avlyst!
@ving avlyst!
Minikurs i Bingsjopolska

Avlyst!

Arranggr folkedanskvelden
De Frilynde Avlyst!
Koronagving Avlyst!
@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

Minikurs i Bodapolska

Avlyst!
Arranggr folkedanskvelden

Osterdplenes spellmannsla
Avlyst!

@ving avlyst!

Juleavslutning

-
W

Avlyst!


https://osterdolene.no/spellmannslaget/2016/08/18/1.html
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h9XLnQZUMws
https://www.sognogfjordaneringen.no/koronaoving/
https://www.saffa.no/musikk/defrilynde.htm
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=o3S8H2CWeGU
https://www.sognogfjordaneringen.no/wp-content/uploads/2020/09/Nordfjordhytta-60-ar-Tre-Fj.-3-20.pdf
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h9XLnQZUMws

